Ssd Diskler
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256GB INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

(=] 240GB KINGSTON A400 500/350MBs SSD
- SA400S37/240G

500GB INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD

256GB KINGSTON KC600 550/500MB/s mSATA SSD
SKC600MS/256G

% 480GB KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD
el SA400537/4806G

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s
SSD

Apacer AS2280P4 1TB 3000/2000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280P4-1)

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

500GB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/500G
7300/3900MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 1TB 3500-3000 MB/s
=z M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP1TBAS2280P4UPRO-1)

xez000 512GB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC30005/512G 7000/3900MB/s

1TB KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/1000G 6000/4000MB/S
M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
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Kingston

Kingston
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(intenso]

Apacer AS2280P4X-1 1TB 7300/6000MB/s M.?2
PCIe Gen4x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280Q4U-1)

1TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/1000G
7300/6000MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

2TB INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 2TB 3500-3000 MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP2TBAS2280P4UPRO-1)

2TB KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/2000G 6000/5000MB/S
M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

Apacer AS2280Q4U-1 2TB 7400-7000 MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen4 SSD (AP2TBAS2280Q4U-1)

APACER 2TB 5500/5200MB/s M.2 PCIe 2230 SSD
(AP3BE4430RI-0001)

4TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/4096G 7000/7000MB/s

128GB INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Apacer AS350X 256GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP256GAS350XR-1)

Apacer AS2280P4 256GB 2100/1300MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(AP256GAS2280P4-1)

Apacer Panther AS350 256GB 560/540MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP256GAS350-1)

240GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-240G-G26
530/440MBs SSD

Apacer Panther AS350 128GB 560/540MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP128GAS350-1)

Apacer

Kingston

Intenso

Apacer

Kingston

Apacer

Apacer

Kingston

Intenso

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Sandisk

Apacer

10+

10+

10+

10+
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70,40 USD

86,90 USD

106,70
usb

107,25
usb

116,60
usb

122,10
usb

179,30
usb

302,50

usb

10,56 USD

14,85 USD

15,51 USD

16,23 USD

18,15 USD

19,25 USD



(Intenso)

Apacer Panther AS340 480GB 550/520MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP480GAS340G-1)

480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

APACER AS350X 512GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP512GAS350XR-1)

500GB INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1700MB/s SSD

Apacer Panther AS350 512GB 560/540MB/S 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP512GAS350-1)

512GB INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

480GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-480G-G26
535/445MBs SSD

Apacer AS2280P4 512GB 2100/1500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(AP512GAS2280P4-1)

Apacer AS2280P4 480GB 2100/1500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(AP480GAS2280P4-1)

256GB KINGSTON KC600 550/500MBs SSD
SKC600/2566G

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 512GB 3500-3000MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP512GAS2280P4UPRO-1)

Apacer 512GB 3500/3000 MB/s M.2 PCIe Gen3
SSD Disk (AS2280P4U)

500GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-500G-G26
2400/1500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

Apacer AS2280P4X-1 512 GB 2100-1500 MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD (AP512GAS2280P4X-
1)

Apacer

Intenso

Apacer

Intenso

Apacer

Intenso

Sandisk

Apacer

Apacer

Kingston

Apacer

Apacer

Sandisk

Apacer

24,20

25,85

25,96

26,29

26,95
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KS3000

Kinoson

500G SANDISK EXTREME SDSSDX3N-500G-G26
5000/4000MB M.2 NVMe GEN4 SSD

500GB KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/500G 5000/3000MB/S
M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

Apacer AS2280P4X-1 1TB 2100-1700 MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen3x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280P4X-1)

APACER AS350X 1TB 560-540 MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP1TBAS350XR-1)

Apacer AS2280Q4U-1 512GB 7000/3000 MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen4 SSD (AP512GAS2280Q4U-1)

Apacer Panther AS350 1TB 560/540MB/S 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS350-1)

960GB KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD
SA400S37/960G

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

1TB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-1T00-G26
3500/2500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

512GB KINGSTON KC600 550/520MBs SSD
SKC600/512G

1TB KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S/1000G 3500/2100/MB/s
M.2 NVMe SSD

1TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC30005/1024G 7000/6000MB/s

APACER 1TB 5500/5200MB/s M.2 PCIe 2230 SSD
(AP3AE4430RI-0001)

2TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/2000G
7300/7000MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

Sandisk

Kingston

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Kingston

Intenso

Sandisk

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Kingston

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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33,00 USD

40,15 USD

48,40 USD

50,60 USD

50,60 USD

52,80 USD

53,35 USD

53,79 USD

53,90 USD

55,55 USD

56,10 USD

88,00 USD

91,30 USD

150,70
usb
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Apacer AP1TBAS2280F4-1 1TB 11500/9000MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen5 x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280F4-1)

2TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/2048G 7000/7000MB/s

4TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/4000G 7300/7000
MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

Apacer AP2TBAS2280F4-1 2TB 12000/11800 MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen5 x4 SSD (AP2TBAS2280F4-1)

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

158,40
usb

162,80
usb

304,70
usb

305,80
usb



